(660)		CC 6 /AIG1900	1, 1800	1 chi glisse	
INS. CASE OWNER. Surveyor:	maruns	ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	18/Min -
N-esta:			1	Registered in Merimen:	-18/7/L1.
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	0.101/		1001220	IsC/s
Insured Vehicle No	. SEX	MAX	Claim No.	n68164371	
1		only stute	10210 - 1231	- TABLEY	6284-04
Name of Insured	doud to	1. 101	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.		HP: 1.4	Make / Model	: KEWANUT	
Excess Sec II :55		DOA: 1771/1.	Place of Accid	ient 7 WEOW 4	is unvoy light
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	1.5		
If NO. Driver Nav	se / Age : P MWLINE		01001100	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA RE	
Driver Tel !	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final?	Yes/No
GBC 8715	cD -				
dac our	74				
INSRS:	H	irs:	INSRS:		NSRS:
Tel Lin	S WS	T)	WSP: Tel:	41 /1	VSP:
Liability: 12		bility:	Liability:	n n	iability:
RMKS. V	(A - L)	IKS:	RMKS:	R	MKS
MANAGER		1990	22,000,000		Tarton.
Date/Time	100 3015V -	9 rbs/93	MY	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	UNO SHASA	T LEGEL	1111	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE FIL
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification by (if non-pickup	
01-04-41-18-20	CAURD SID NO RES	POPEL.			£ 09.04.19
				After call lir to OI:	
				Documentation Check List:	
				Notification for (of non-pickup	
				After call lir to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice	
				Towing Invoice	- $=$ $=$
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill	
				PDL:	- $=$ $=$
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	
BLIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	Delice Charles	544.57		Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: Elch	
pair Cost: 🎎 🖔	22,4'800 (- No.	8 59		Caft
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:15 -15-19	Confirm with \$456pg		Email - Cal	
nal Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	пъ	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	
pair Cost	\$\$4,800.00		THERE P. WHITH	- All the board of the control of th	BEN157
es of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		(A)	STELL
ss of Use (LOU):	OB 2) (3)-04T 22	x 9 days)		100	19
ss of Income (LOI):	S5 - (5	x days)		044	1
PR only LDU only	LOR + LOU	LOR + LO Tick only o	nej	1/1/5	•
A/LTA Search	\$\$ 3.00			AN AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO
edical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	eject/Private Settle
sbursement	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey for: 935	41
gal Cost	88 5,530 so	Global Sum 55:		3) Survey fee: 935	
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: \$5.5\$#	Confirm with: %35Ent		Email Cal	
yee			the Territory		
The state of the s	\$\$5,500.00	Name 1: Lines Between A Name 2:	CHARGE THE	E YIUSSESS	
yee 3: (Strike if N.A.) yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 3:			
ayer a switter it N.A.)	133	SAMO 2:			

	Marius Ref.		4/		
		ASSIGNN		perv. perc	
From:	Date:	Veh I	10: GBCS	301D Yr Reg	n: 12/
Estimated Cost:	0.53000	Туре	M.Car / M.Cycle / Bu	Ven / Lorry / Taxi /	Prime Mover I
^	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer or	(m)	
To Inspect Vehi		Make	To.fo-fo	hlace	cc 29f
at Workshop ma	1. 6 .	Colo	9 ,		Insured / Std / NI / NA
PROVINCENTAL AND	, , , , , , , ,		eading /5-1	2.07 T/Radio:	Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	c. V 92191	10000		145	
Insured:	SIL X 9219X	C/No		FHTO2PX	('02/2//2
Policy No.		3077.5	Cond: Good / Fair / P	Poor / Burnt	0011411
Claims No.	P. Wellington		Z	d / Leaked / Burnt or	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Brak	<u> </u>	d / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Reco	ord)	A. 45	0		
Make of Veh:		Mod	()		
		Tyre	Size: F:	195 m	1
(Policy Condi			(C) R:		
magnetic strains	reh had commenced its			/ FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT	ISU / PIR / SUMI /
repai	ir at the time of inspection.	TO	YO / YOKO or		_
Bal. or Market	/4/	From	0	Rear	6
IDAC Accident	Rport: Consistent? : Yes	or No R/B	1	mm R/Bal	C mr
GIA L PR See	en: Consistent? : Yes	or No L/Ba	PI	mm L/Bal.	-/ 1 mr
	7 days Res.: Yes	or No D.O	-/-/(/	D.O.I.	18/1/18
Est. Repairs:		or No.	ey held at		11 1/2 1/2
Est. Repairs: Lum Sum:	>o % 3 Val.: Yes	1 1			
Lum Sum:			of Damages : Frt / R	Rear / O/S / N/S / U/	C / Rooftop or
Lum Sum: CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	(1967) Des	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	/ REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted:	(1967) Des	0/	4 1	
Lum Sum: CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Action / Instruction	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	/ REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 Mex-	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	/ REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Action / Instruction	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 Mex-	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 Mex-	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 Mex-	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 Mex-	Vehicle: IN/OUT	0/	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 AL4 United A 800 (RED: + 4.5)	(1967) Vehicle: IN/OUT 1 1 (1514) 134-30 (487)	he U/C / Chassis fra	5 Rudy	
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 AL4 4 A 800 (RED: + 4.*	(1967) Vehicle: IN/OUT 1 1 (1514) 124-30 48/4	he U/C / Chassis fra	See dy ame / Body Structure	affected due to collision
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time Date/Time, File Pa	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 2 B 4 B A 4 B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B	(1967) Vehicle: IN/OUT 1 1 (1514) 124-30 48/4	he U/C / Chassis fra	Survey	affected due to collision
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time Date/Time, File Pate/Time, File R	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 2 B 4 B A 4 B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B	Vehicle: IN/OUT T T T T T T T T T T T T	Of Repair:	Survey Transpo	r Fee:
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time Date/Time, File Pa	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 2 B 4 B A 4 B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B	(1967) Vehicle: IN/OUT 1 1 (1514) 124-30 48/4	Of Repair: rvey No. of Trip:	Survey Transpor	reflected due to collision
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time Date/Time, File Pa	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A 7 A 26 486 AL4 44 A 800 (RED: + 4.*) Prell. Report Esturn 50?	Vehicle: IN/OUT T T T T T T T T T T T T	Of Repair: rvey No. of Trip: : Site Insp (\$: Interview (\$	Survey Transpo Survey Transpo Photos	Fee:
Lum Sum: CA / REV Date: Date / Time Date/Time, File Pate/Time, File R	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction A7A 26 486 AL4 45. + A.800 (RED: + A.4) Prelli. Report Esturn 50? mat:	Vehicle: IN/OUT T T T T T T T T T T T T	Of Repair: rvey No. of Trip:	Survey Transpor	Fee:

Invoice/Ref No: GBC8305D190212

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Horsot Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Estimate ROB No. 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com Customer 15-02-19 Name: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Date: GBC8305D Vehicle No: Address Motor Claims Department Model/Make: Toyota Hiace 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Manual Singapore 079120 AIG Building Revised Original Quotation / Item Quotation / Descriptions Of Parts Cost Of No. Estimation Repair \$ 1,568.80 Front Rh Door Door "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 1 set \$ 380.00 SN 2 SN 40 48.00 Door "ROC" Sticker 3 \$ 545.10 Door Rear Pillar 4 \$ 1.504.50 Sliding Door 4 288.10 Sliding Door Inner Lock 5 400.00 Sliding Door "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 1 set 144 6 3-150 \$ 1,419.70 Body Panel Body Panel "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 1 set 144 400,00 8 150,00 C 47 Wheel Hub Cab 0 11 X To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function 50.00 11X Remove and refix Front Rh Door components & mechanism 80.00 80.00 60 Remove and refix Sliding Door components & mechanism 00.00 To apply Rust Proofing, reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area 60 80.00 To check and re-adjust wheel alignment Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs 950.00 900 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affects \$ 1,000.00 900 Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle \$9,224.20

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

and while Committings his too partly

Torrespond below that they stated · Daniel Constitution of the sales

* That is a many or many Projector's perm

· I was the managed and

SDLS:

18/4/17
1/5 # 4800/
When the other ryn.

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Company
1196N
GBC8305D
No
18 Feb 2019
TOYOTA
HIACE MANUAL
White
2013
1KD2330336
JTFHT02PX00124272
-
\$25,820.00
13 Dec 2013
13 Dec 2013
1
\$1,291.00
No
\$0.00
12 Dec 2023
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10
\$55,002.00
\$26,486.00
\$26,486.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Feb 2019

OK

Date: 09/03/2019

0

Your Ref:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG JURONG ISLAND HIGHWAY SAKURA AVENUE INVOLVING GBC8305D AND SKX9219X ON 12/02/2019

We/l, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle – GBC8305D at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "AIG Asia" authorized appraiser and we/l based our/my on his recommendation for S\$4,800-00 being the repair for 07 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle SKX9219X when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle — GBC8305D.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle SKX9219X and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle — GBC8305D has suffered loss and damage as follows:

	Total Amount	S\$	5,522-00
(4)	SIN / LIN Sedictifiee		2-00
	GIA / LTA search fee		560-00
(c)	LOU Fee for 07 days @S\$80-00		500.00
	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @\$80-00		160-00
THY	LOUI for nea consis anti-s on the many as	33	4,800-00
(a)	Cost of repairs	SS	4,800-00

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. GBC8305D as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report:
- (ii) Repair Invoices;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay ® Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

X

The owner of m/vehicle GBC8305D Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19006332/Aeb3

09 APRIL 2019

YONG TIONG SENG 14 GHIM MOH ROAD #02-01 SINGAPORE 270014

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 9219X AND GBC 8305D ON 12/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

We / I, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Singpore 639142 (address), owner of GBC8305D (vehicle No.) hereby authorize M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect to my / our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my / our vehicle no. GBC8305D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/02/2019 (date) along Jurong Island Highway Sakura Avenue (location) involving vehicle no / s SKX9219X ("the accident").

We / I further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

We / I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / is concerned.

Dated this 1344 (day) of May (month) 2019 (years)

Signed by "the third party claimant"
Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd

199001196N

GBC8305D

Signed by "the workshop" Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit (SE) 417883

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$4,800.00 (Repair Cost), S\$720.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$2.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. GBC 8305D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/02/2019 (date) along JURONG ISLAND HIGHWAY SAKURA AVE (location) involving vehicle no/s SKX 9219X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/02/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. GBC 8305D make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SBC</u> <u>SBC</u> <u>SBC</u> <u></u>

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 1344 (day) of May (month) 2019 (year)

(TKK)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ROB No. 53291793J No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

B LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP No. 1 Kakii Bukit Avenue 6 #on-or Auto Bay @ Kakii Bukit Singapore 417883

Invoice/Ref No: GBC8305D190212

ltem No.	Descriptions Of Parts	Que	otation /		Quo	rvised tation ost Of epair
1	Front Rh Door	51	568.8o	1	•	-
2	Door "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 1 set			SN		0
3	Door "ROC" Sticker			100	-	
	Door Rear Pillar		70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30.4	,	
	Sliding Door			ш	*	
	Sliding Door Inner Lock	51,	1000		,	
6	Sliding Door "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 1 set	3	A STATE OF THE STA		2	-
	Body Panel			24	5	-
s s	Body Panel "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker i set			ll	\$	
	Wheel Hub Cab	\$ 48.00 \$ 645.10 \$ 1,594.50 \$ 288.10 \$ 490.00 \$ 1,419.70 \$ 400.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00	SN	5	-	
375	wheel rido Cab	5	150.00	5N	\$	
1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 9 9	To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function	s	50.00		5	-
	Remove and refix Front Rh Door components & mechanism	5	100		5	-
	Remove and refix Sliding Door components & mechanism	s	80.00	- 1	5	-
	To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area	5	Sangara.	- 1	5	
	To check and re-adjust wheel alignment	s	980		5	
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	5			s	
	To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affects		930.00		5	

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$9.224.20

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only

\$ 4,800.00

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No

GR-19-024245

Date of Request:

15/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

LIU'S EROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP 1 Kall Buist Ave 6 #01-01 Auto Bay@Kakl Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

15/02/2019

Enquiry By

Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No

SKX9219X

Accident Date

12/02/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2 00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	18 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		18 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,800.00 Edit Estimates	S\$4,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
- (1	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	s Sh	IIA wo			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	d by adjuster]					
Insured:	YONG TI	ONG SENG, ID:	S1679084B		A P						
Main Claimant:	GOLDBEL	GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199001196N									
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBC830	5D		Date of		19 00:00 - :59 hs and 30 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date (Ma	an Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 368	1637763SG		Policy/0 Note No		(Comprehensive)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKX9219X				io. int): D-180907	D-18090757MFCV					
				Excess							
Repairer:	Liu's Brot	her Auto Engine	ering Workshop (I	4Q) BLK 1 KAKI BU	KIT AVE 6, #01-0	11 AUTO BAY @ KAI	KI BUKIT, 417883 KI	nki Bukit			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia BernardJiQ	Pacific Insurance lan.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	1000 [Handled	by Ler, Bernard-J	(Q)				
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	HUA] [Final R	pt due 27/02/201	19]			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose C	ase Mail			
There are n	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	omplete			
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done?			

Claim Documents

*GBC8305D (3681637763SG)

[SKX9219X]

TP

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Feb 12 2019 12:00AM

[YONG TIONG SENG]

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Linking	Thumbnail	
1	18/02/19 17:44	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	18/02/19 17:44	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
4	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	8
8	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	3
20	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	W
23	18/02/19 17:45	General View	9	Load JPG	V
24	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
13	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	S
14	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
	THE STANDARD STANDARD	***************************************			V
35	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	3
37	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	W
41	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
43	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	8
48	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	N
51	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	N
53	18/02/19 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
54	18/02/19 17:45	General View			-
34	10/04/19 1/143	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page V	W
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	170	Thumbnail	_
1	18/02/19 17:04	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	7
2	18/04/19 15:29	LETTER TO OI	Ö	Load PDF	
3	22/05/19 13:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	22/05/19 13:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ő	Load PDF	
5	22/05/19 13:38	Release Voucher	ō	Load PDF	
6	22/05/19 13:38	GIA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	19/02/19 09:45	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	A STATE OF THE STA
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	RF	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYO	R
14 O I E.			COMM			COLCAPIO	<i>,</i> , , ,

	TE	AN	1				
--	----	----	---	--	--	--	--

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: Global Sum Settleme Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others: Final Settlement Sun	12/02/2	305D (TP veh) 2019 [] Yes	: \$: \$: \$	[x]	No 9,224.2 4,800	_			
Global Sum Settleme Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:	ent :		: \$	[X]	9,224.2	_			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:	e e	[] Yes	: \$	[X]	9,224.2	_			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others.	e e	[] Yes	: \$	[X]	9,224.2	_			
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:			: \$			_			
Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:			: \$		4,800				
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:			: \$						
LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:			-		720.00		9.00 days at \$80.00 per day		
Others.			-		0.00		days		
12000 20100			: \$		2	.00			
Final Settlement Sun	100		: \$		0	.00			
Final Settlement Sun	1.51		: \$						
	77		: \$		5,522	00			
Is Third Party Work below)	ă.e	550 10 10	?	[]	YES	[X]	NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA Re	gistere	d Workshop:		Agr	eed Liab	lity	100	(%)	
B) For GIA Register BOLA Liability:				_	-			3OLA Scenario No:	
			chain			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		OLA does not apply.	
Remarks		o management	0,,0,,,,	901119191	THE SHITE TO		Wildio Di	obtraction apply.	
Payment Instruction	-								
Liu's Brother Au	uto Engi	neering Works	hop		: \$			5,522.00	
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
JOANNE LI	EE KHA	NG MIN			May 019				
LKK Auto Co	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd			ate				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19002977/UEB3Q2

Date:

22/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

GBC8305D

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX9219X

No: Date of Loss:

12/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 3681637763SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBC8305D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 2.0 (M)

13/12/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Engine No: Chassis No: 1KD2330336

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

JTFHT02PX00124272 155743 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,894.20	4,034.47	2,859.73	41.48
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,330.00	2,010.00	320.00	13.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,224.20	6,044.47	3,179.73	34.47
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,224.20	4,800.00	4,424.20	47.96
+ Loss of Use (9.0 x S\$	80.00/day) (S\$)	720.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,522.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/02/2019

Date Inspected:

18/02/2019 Inspected At:

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-01 AUTO

BAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 22/5/2019

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT RH DOOR	Repair	1,568.80 F	*-FL
2	1		*SET FRONT RH DOOR COPORATE ADVERTISEMENT STICKER	Necessary	380.00 FS	*350.00 FS
3	1		*FRONT RH DOOR ROC STICKER	Necessary	48.00 FS	*40.00 FS
4	1		*FRONT RH DOOR REAR PILLAR	Badly Dented	645.10 F	*645.10 FL
5 6	1		*FRONT RH SLIDING DOOR	Badly Dented	1,594.50 F	*1,594.50 FL
6	1		*FRONT RH SLIDING DOOR INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	288.10 F	*-FL
7	1		*SET FRONT RH SLIDING DOOR CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT STICKER	Necessary	400.00 FS	*400.00 FS
8	1		*FRONT RH BODY PANEL	Badly Dented	1,419.70 F	*1,419.70 FL
9	1		*SET FRONT RH BODY PANEL CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT STICKER	Necessary	400.00 FS	*400.00 FS
10	1		*FRONT RH WHEEL HUB CAP	Cut	150.00 FS	*100.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	6,894.20	4,949.30
			 List Item Discount on L Items 	0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	914.83
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,894.20	4,034.47
			Report was unsubmitted during this prin	nt-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ALL WIRING & ELECTRICAL COMPONENT FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	50.00	0.00
2	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT RH DOOR COMPONENTS & MECHANISM	New	80.00	0.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX SLIDING DOOR COMPONENTS & MECHANISM	New	80.00	60.00
4	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ,RESEAL TUFF-COATING TREATMENT ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	90.00	90.00
5	TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
6	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS	New	950.00	900.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED	New	1,000.00	900.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	2,330.00	2,010.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >